“CONTRACT IDCODT " 'm
? DMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ' bl
ol e BNNT TS EFFECTIVE DATE 14 BEC ST ONToURToAST REG NC T2 PRUJECT NG (I'eprinets
3 U gigi 2 f | ASB-84-353. 4.4.8¢

€ 1S5 EL B £ 7 BOMIN EYERED € (1 ethe: thes Ttenm F

-

US Nuclear Regulator
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

T NAWE AND ADDRESE OF CONTRATSBR TNe sheet tounty, State and ZIF Code, W |9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NG

Commissior

¥
v

Taylor Associates, Ltd. (96 DATED (SEE TTEN TT)
1625 1 Street, NW, Suite 1004
Washington, DC 20006 TOA MOGTFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

X NRC-21-84-353
(108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE |FACILITY CODE 5-16-84

11 THIS ITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The sbove numbered solicitation is 8 . #s st forth in Item 14 The hour and date spec fiea for receipt of Offers D s extended D Is NO &
®ndeo

Offers must scknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation o gs amended. by one of the following methods

(8! By completing ltems B anc 15 and rety "ing copies of the smendment. (b) By scknowisdg ng receipt of this amendment on @ach copy of the offe
submittec. or (c) By seperate letter o isiegram which includes a reference 10 the solicitat.on and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO Bf RECEIVED AT THE PLACE OESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUL™
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER 1f b, virtue of this smendment you desire 10 change 8 ofter aireas, submities such chande may De Mage by teiegra™ ¢

lette” provigdes esct telegra™ O lette” makes reference 10 the solicitatior 8T this amendment and is rece ved Prior 10 the Operung hour and Jdate specifiec

UNTI TATI A (If required)
B&R: 70-19-04 BIN: B8180 Appn: 31X0200.705 Amount: $4,000.00 -
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDE RS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
v |ATHSTH 15 1S50 SUAN © (Bpecify suthonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
—~ TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1§ MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office
X appropriation dete, etc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(p)

. THIS SUPPL AL NT ) i UANT AUTH iTY OF

T |G OTHER [Bpecih Hpe of modifcation and authority )

—— Copies 10 the issuing office

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, D is required 1o sign this document and return
R i ") I

The purpose of this modification is to increase the total amount obligated to this
contract.

The ceiling amount of this contract is increased by $4,000, from $209,677.26 to
$213,677.26.

gageanary asonas
NRC-21-84-353 PDR

‘llt.’;;:‘l Provigec herein, ali terms ana conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changec, remains unchanged and in fuil force
o e ]

T iGN pe or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or print)

Elois Wigains

158 CONTRACTOR OFFEROFE 450 DATE SIGNED[I€E UN TEL ETATES OF AMER CA 16C DATE SIGNELD
! |
/ {
v - EY ,ZQ*J« /i o S—— g5
(Synature of person suthorized to sign gnature of cting Officer) 1
108

—

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-10% STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83,
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribec by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




